

CS No.517667/16
Rekha Jain vs. Nirmal Yadav & Ors.

31.10.2022

Present: Sh. Vivek Prakash, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. A.S. Khan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.1 with
defendant no.1.
Defendant no.2 is stated to have been proceeded
ex-parte.

Be put up for PE with connected matter on
11.01.2023.

(MOHINDER VIRAT)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:31.10.2022