

14 CS DJ ADJ 17667/16 REKHA JAIN Vs. NIRAMAL YADAV AND ORS

24.07.2024

Present: Sh.Vivek Prakash, Sh. Rachit Gupta and Sh. Jitender Tyagi, Ld.
Counsels for plaintiff.

Sh. A S Khan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Defendant no. 2 is already declared *ex-parte* vide order dt.
04.05.2018.

Be put up with connected matter i.e. CS DJ ADJ 17376/16 on
05.10.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 24.07.2024