

19

CS DJ ADJ 17667/16

REKHA JAIN Vs. NIRAMAL YADAV AND ORS

01.04.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on paternity leave from 20.02.2026 till 03.04.2026.

Present: Sh Saideep Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. A S Khan, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Today the matter is fixed for DE.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **02.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 01.04.2026